2010 Elizabeth Wesley incentive Recipients ( A - Z)

First
Name

1 Kira

2 Azelia

3 {saiah

4 Jonathan
5 Cullen

6 Mayowa
7 Briena

8 Jermaine
9 Rachel
10 Carol
11 Cheryl

12 Tykayah
13 Daphne
14 Raymond
15 Jeffery
16 Kainen
17 Katie

18 Zamara
19 Jasmine
20 Briana

21 Zhane'Sy-m

22 Sabrina
23 Wesley
24 Kennadi
. 25 Breanna
26 Amber
27 Jazmy
28 Darren
29 Stehvan
30 Brenna
31 Garret
32 Tauitauna
33 Jasmine
34 Kayla

35 Audrell
36 Adrena
37 John

Middle
Initial

O

ZErCRETOCINIZCUPROC>Z

)

ne

sRZArzZz<ZrpArp22roor

Last

Name
Abduilah
Adams
Adams
Adams
Addison
Aina
Allen
Ames
Askew
Atkins
Atkins
Baird
Ballard
Bamnett
Bartley
Bell
Bennett
Bennett
Blackwell
Blades
Blades
Bledsoce
Bledsoe
Bouyer
Brown
Campbell

School
Franklin Pierce High School
Curtis Senior High Schooi
Aylen Junior High School
Mt. Tahoma High School
John Rogers High School
Stadium High School
Lincoln High School
Franklin Pierce High School
John Rogers High School
John Rogers High School
John Rogers High School
Franklin Pierce High School
Lincoln High School
Kalles Junior High School

- Stadium High School

Stadium High School
Curtis Senior High School

Woodrow Wilson High School

Washington High School
Puyallup High School
John Rogers High School
Aylen Junior High School
Puyallup High School
Curtis Junior High School
Henry Foss High School
Lincoln High School

Campbell-V' Emerald Ridge High School
Carpenter John Rogers High School
Carpenter John Rogers High School
Carrington Puyallup High School

Carter

Emerald Ridge High School

Carver-Lew Stahl Junior High School

Chatters
Chavis

Clover Park High School
John Rogers High School

Coleman-C John Rogers High School

Collins
Collins

Stadium High School
Stadium High School

Grade

Level
10
11

10
11
10
11

10
11
11
10
11

10
11
10

11
10
10

11

10
10
11
11
10
10

10
10
10
11
10



2010 Elizabeth Wesley Incentive Recipients ( A - Z)

38 Rachel
39 Shinora
40 Korey

41 Brea Alexandria

a2 Travis

43 Ariana

44 Clemisha
45 Michael
46 Ramsey
47 Brandon
48 Wayne
49 Joshua
50 Nia

51 Andre’

52 Kaycee
53 Anthony
54 Jakajah
55 Mikayla
56 Cierra

57 Justice
58 Cornelius
59 Brandon
60 Amarachi
61 Ugonma
62 Myan

63 Azaria

64 William
65 Antrionna
66 Shemaia
67 Fredrick
68 Kelechi
69 Annmarie
70 Aliiasha
71 Leonica
72 Trayvon
73 Donovan
74 Amari

75 Joshua
76 Rachel
77 Chane'l

E.

L.
J.

L

CPPEZMONMAIXDAPUIPZOOZVZPPONZOOMOZTOAM

Collins
Collins
Corburn
Corley
Courns
Dade
Davis
Davis
Davis
Denton
Dey, Jr.
Dickens
Dickens
Dixon, I
Doty
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Driscoll
Dua
Edison
Edwards
Ejiawoko
Ejiawoko
English
Evans
Ferguson

Ballou Junior High School
Lakes High School

Frankiin Pierce High School
Puyallup High School
Emerald Ridge High School
Kalles Junior High School
John Rogers High School
Franklin Pierce High School
Washington High School
Franklin Pierce High School
Stahl Junior High School
Curtis Junior High School
Curtis Senior High School
Washington High School
John Rogers High School
Stadium High School
Washington High School
Puyallup High School
Emerald Ridge High School
Stadium High School

Curtis Senior High School
Stadium High School
Spanaway Lake High School
Spanaway Lake High School
Curtis Junior High School
Emerald Ridge High School
Curtis Senior High School

Fileds-Ervir Curtis Junior High School

Finden
Fisher
Fletcher
Foltz
Fondue
Fountain
Foy
Fuselier
Gallegos
Garnett
Garnett
Gocha'

Woodrow Wilson High School
John Rogers High School
Emerald Ridge High School
Woodrow Wilson High School
Washington High School
LLakes High School

Bethel Junior High School
Ferrucci Junior High School
Curtis Junior High School
Puyallup High School
Puyallup High School

Lakes High School

10



2010 Elizabeth Wesley Incentive Recipients ( A - Z)

78 Kaela

79 Amber
80 Bria

81 Brandon

82 Antoinette

83 Devron
g4 Destiny
85 Monique
86 Delanie
87 Yvonne
88 Dedeana
89 Okneca
90 Deandre
91 Tatjana
92 Jaelyn
93 Evelyn
94 Victoria
95 Spencer
96 David

97 Asia

98 Kenyatta
99 Aache'
100 Keylin
101 London
102 Kenyah
103 John

104 Krenshaw

105 India

106 Alexander

107 Damian
108 Karrah

109 Quadricka

110 Eric

111 Kennysha

112 Kevin
113 Regina
114 Justin
115 James
116 Bridget
117 Myriah

hZAxXX

C
L

L

M
D
J

L

C
R
A
C
T
H
N
N
L

L.
T.
D
A
L

S
A
N
Vv
M
R
A
T

S
J

A
F.'

L

A

Goins Curtis Senior High School

Goodloe  Kalles Junior High School
Goolsby  Walker High School

Gore Curtis Junior High School
Graham  Cedardcrest Junior High Scho
Gray Curtis Junior High School

Green Emerald Ridge High School
Greene Clover Park High School
Greer John Rogers High School
Groves Emerald Ridge High School
Hall John Rogers High School
Hamptonie Lincoln High School

Hankins  Woodrow Wilson High School
Hardy Stahl Junior High School
Harrison  Ferrucci Junior High School
Hay - Stahl Junior High School
Henderson Curtis Junior High School
Heslip Emerald Ridge High School
Hilts-Hoskir John Rogers High School
Hollins Woodrow Wilson High School
Holmes Stadium High School
Howard-Mc Lincoln High School
Huddleston John Rogers High School

Hughes  Lincoln High School
Huskey Curtis Junior High School
Huyghue Glacier View Junior High Schc

Hyneman Lincoln High School
frons Lakes High School

Jackson  Glacier View Junior High Schc
Jackson  Glacier View Junior High Schc
Jackson  Franklin Pierce High School
James Lakes High School

James, Jr. Washington High School

Johnson  Franklin Pierce High School
Johnson  Woodrow Wilson High School
Johnson  Franklin Pierce High School
Jones Glacier View Junior High Sche
Knox Stahl Junior High School
Lamp-Spen Lakes High School

Lang Lincoln High School



2010 Elizabeth Wesley Incentive Recipients ( A - Z)

118 Taelin K.

119 Dajinai
120 Joshua
121 Reginal
122 Michalla
123 Samantha
124 Mario

125 Chantell
126 Davoughn
127 Mari

128 Shulaeu
129 Tranell
130 Kendall
131 Kiara

132 Zachary
133 Chinyere

135 Makala
136 Devin
137 Maurice
138 Loren
139 Carly
140 Teara
141 Colette
142 Shawn
143 De'Lana
144 Carter
145 Hana
146 Avery
147 Britaini
148 Frank
149 Emily
150 Unique

151 Charlandez C.

152 Christian

C
153 Evyn B
154 Jamie L.
155 Quantaya C.
156 Maisha N
157 Dave C

S
D
N
D
J.
S
C
M
R
L.
R
M
R
M
M.
134 Aajenee  R.
A
A
L.
N
M
S
K
R
R
N
C
D
C
A
P

Lanier
Lasenby

Curtis Senior High School
John Rogers High School

Laurenzanc Edgemont Junior High School

Lawler
Lockett
Lowe
lLyons
Maine
Martin
Mathews
Mathews
Mayfield
McClain
McClain
McKenzie

Emerald Ridge High School
John Rogers High School
John Rogers High School
Puyallup High Schooi
Emerald Ridge High School
Kalles Junior High School
John Rogers High School
John Rogers High School
John Rogers High School
Ferrucci Junior High School
John Rogers High School
Curtis Junior High School

McKenzie £Henry Foss High School

Mcl.eod
McMichael
MciNeil
Michel
Miles
Moore
Morrison
Moss
Newton
Noil
Odem
Page
Palms
Parris
Phillips
Pickney
Pimentel
Powell
Price
Purcell
Reaves
Rhodes
Rice
Richards

Ferruci Junior High School
Lincoln High School

Lakes High School

Curtis Senior High School
Ballou Junior High School
Ferruci Junior High School
Washington High School
Lakes High School

Graham Kapowsin High Schoc
John Rogers High School
Puyallup High School
Clover Park High School
Stadium High School

John Rogers High School
Emerald Ridge High School
Curtis Senior High School
Emerald Ridge High School
Mt. Tahoma High School
Franklin Pierce High School
John Rogers High School
Steilacoom High School
Lincoln High School
Tacoma School of The Arts
Washington High School

10
10

10
11
10
11
10

10
10
10

10

10

10
11
10

11
11
10
10
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
11

10
11



2010 Elizabeth Wesley Incentive Recipients { A - Z)

158 DeArius
159 Adam

160 Madeline
161 Michael
162 Anis

163 Trevor
164 Jaszmine
165 Jordan
166 Ghetai

167 Olivia-June

168 Amanda
169 Hayley
170 James
171 Serina
172 Undrea
173 Terren
174 Fallon
175 Devon
176 Miko
177 Kenneth
178 £an

179 Jasmine
180 Monique
181 Eternity
182 Jasmine

183 Moniqueka

184 Kaijona
185 Ebony

186 Chanel
187 Kache'

188 Anfoinette

189 Briana
190 Dasia
191 Kayla
192 Kieran
193 Kylah
194 Malachi
195 Sequoia
196 Sienna
197 Darrell

Roberson Frankiin Pierce High School

Roberts  Washington High School
Roberts  Washington High School
Roberts Mt. Tahoma High School

Robinson  Stadium High School

Rogers Emerald Ridge High School
Royster  Curtis Senior High School
Russell Lincoln High School

Scott Stadium High School

Scott Glacier View Junior High Schc
Small Lakes High School

Smalls Stadium High School

Spain Gree Science And Math Institute
Spain Gree Stadium High School
Spivey Henry Foss high School

~ Stalworth  Curtis Junior High School

Stanley Spanaway Lake High School
Stark Glacier View Junior High Schc
Starks Curtis Senior High School
Sweet Curtis Junior High School
Tatum Curtis Senior High School
Turner John Rogers High School

Vazque-Da Woodrow Wilson High School
Veney Curtis Junior High School
Veney Curtis Senior High School
Vines Stadium High School

Wade Henry Foss High School
Ware Franklin Pierce High School
Washingtor Lakes High School

Waters Emerald Ridge High School
Wayne Lincoln High School
Williams  Curtis Junior High School
Williams  Curtis Senior High School
Williams  Curtis Senior High School
Williams  Curtis Senior High School
Williams  John Rogers High School
Williams  Curtis Senior High School
Williams  Curtis Senior High School
Williams  Curtis Senior High School
Wilson Franklin Pierce High School

10

11

11
10
11
10
11
11

10
11

10
11

10

11

10

10
11

11
11
11

10
11
10
10
10
11
11
10




2010 Elizabeth Wesley Incentive Recipients ( A - Z)

198 Jasmine  J. Wilson Curtis Senior High School
199 LaTasha R. Yet Washington High School
200 Ari L. Young-Jone Mt. Tahoma High School

201 Alexandra L. Zepeda Mt. Tahoma High School

11
10
11
11



