First Name	Middle Initial	Last Name	Sobool	Grade
1 Kira	N.	Abdullah	School Franklin Pierce High School	<b>Level</b> 10
<sup>2</sup> Azelia	A.	Adams	Curtis Senior High School	11
3 Isaiah	J. C.	Adams	Aylen Junior High School	9
4 Jonathan	0. O.	Adams	Mt. Tahoma High School	10
5 Cullen	K.	Addison	John Rogers High School	11
6 Mayowa	A.	Aina	Stadium High School	10
<sup>7</sup> Briena	R.	Allen	Lincoln High School	11
8 Jermaine	J.	Ames	Franklin Pierce High School	9
9 Rachel	о. М.	Askew	John Rogers High School	10
10 Carol	L.	Atkins	John Rogers High School	11
11 Cheryl	L.	Atkins	John Rogers High School	11
12 Tykayah	J.	Baird	Franklin Pierce High School	10
13 Daphne	S.	Ballard	Lincoln High School	11
14 Raymond	l.	Barnett	Kalles Junior High School	9
15 Jeffery	 М.	Bartley	Stadium High School	10
16 Kainen	K.	Bell	Stadium High School	11
17 Katie	J.	Bennett	Curtis Senior High School	10
18 Zamara	L.	Bennett	Woodrow Wilson High School	9
19 Jasmine	<u>-</u> . М.	Blackwell	Washington High School	11
20 Briana	N.	Blades	Puyallup High School	10
21 Zhane'Sy-r		Blades	John Rogers High School	10
22 Sabrina	L.	Bledsoe	Aylen Junior High School	9
23 Wesley	C.	Bledsoe	Puyallup High School	11
24 Kennadi	B.	Bouyer	Curtis Junior High School	9
25 Breanna	L.	Brown	Henry Foss High School	9
26 Amber	N.	Campbell	Lincoln High School	10
27 Jazmy	A.	•	Emerald Ridge High School	10
28 Darren	T.	Carpenter		11
29 Stehvan	A.	Carpenter	John Rogers High School	11
зо Brenna	M.	Carrington	•	10
31 Garret	V.	Carter	Emerald Ridge High School	10
32 Tauitauna	N.	Carver-Lew	Stahl Junior High School	9
33 Jasmine	L	Chatters	Clover Park High School	10
з4 Kayla	K.	Chavis	John Rogers High School	10
35 Audrell	N.	Coleman-C	John Rogers High School	10
з6 <b>Adrena</b>	Y.	Collins	Stadium High School	11
37 John	W.	Collins	Stadium High School	10

38 Rachel	E.	Collins	Rollan Junior High School	9
39 Shinora	L.	Collins	Ballou Junior High School Lakes High School	10
40 Korey	J.	Corburn	Franklin Pierce High School	10
41 Brea Alexa		Corley	Puyallup High School	10
42 Travis	L	Courns	Emerald Ridge High School	10
43 Ariana	E.	Dade	Kalles Junior High School	9
44 Clemisha	T.	Davis	John Rogers High School	
45 Michael	D,	Davis	Franklin Pierce High School	10
46 Ramsey	D. М.	Davis	Washington High School	9 9
47 Brandon	R.	Davis	Franklin Pierce High School	
48 Wayne	E.	Dey, Jr.	Stahl Junior High School	10
49 Joshua	S.	Dey, or. Dickens	Curtis Junior High School	9
50 <b>N</b> ia	S.	Dickens	Curtis Sunior High School	
51 Andre'	О. М.	Dickens Dixon, III	<del>-</del>	11
52 Kaycee	R.	Dixon, in	Washington High School	9
52 Naycee 53 Anthony	C.	•	John Rogers High School	10
54 Jakajah	О. А.	Douglas	Stadium High School	10
54 Jakajan 55 Mikayla		Douglas	Washington High School	9
56 Cierra	A. N.	Douglas	Puyallup High School	10
55 Justice	S.	Driscoll	Emerald Ridge High School	10
58 Cornelius		Dua	Stadium High School	10
58 Cornelius 59 Brandon	M.	Edison	Curtis Senior High School	11
	C.	Edwards	Stadium High School	11
60 Amarachi	O.	Ejiawoko	Spanaway Lake High School	10
61 Ugonma	N.	Ejiawoko	Spanaway Lake High School	11
62 Myan	A.	English	Curtis Junior High School	9
63 Azaria	M.	Evans	Emerald Ridge High School	10
64 William	D.	Ferguson	Curtis Senior High School	11
65 Antrionna	A.		r Curtis Junior High School	9
66 Shemaia	R.	Finden	Woodrow Wilson High School	9
67 Fredrick	D.	Fisher	John Rogers High School	. 10
68 Kelechi	K.	Fletcher	Emerald Ridge High School	10
69 Annmarie	R.	Foltz	Woodrow Wilson High School	10
70 Aliiasha	F	Fondue	Washington High School	10
71 Leonica	C.	Fountain	Lakes High School	10
72 Trayvon	E.	Foy	Bethel Junior High School	9
73 Donovan	M.	Fuselier	Ferrucci Junior High School	9
74 Amari	J.	Gallegos	Curtis Junior High School	9
75 Joshua	S.	Garnett	Puyallup High School	10
76 Rachel	S.	Garnett	Puyallup High School	10
77 Chane'l	Ο.	Gocha'	Lakes High School	10

78	Kaela	C.	Goins	Curtis Senior High School	11
79	Amber	L.	Goodloe	Kalles Junior High School	9
80	Bria	L.	Goolsby	Walker High School	10
81	Brandon	M.	Gore	Curtis Junior High School	9
82	Antoinette	D.	Graham	Cedardcrest Junior High Scho	9
83	Devron	J.	Gray	Curtis Junior High School	9
84	Destiny	L.	Green	Emerald Ridge High School	11
85	Monique	C.	Greene	Clover Park High School	11
86	Delanie	R.	Greer	John Rogers High School	11
87	Yvonne	A.	Groves	Emerald Ridge High School	11
88	DeJeana	C.	Hall	John Rogers High School	10
89	Okneca	T.	Hamptonie		11
90	Deandre'	H.	Hankins	Woodrow Wilson High School	10
91	Tatjana	N.	Hardy	Stahl Junior High School	9
92	Jaelyn	N.	Harrison	Ferrucci Junior High School	9
93	Evelyn	L.	Hay	Stahl Junior High School	9
94	Victoria	L.	Henderson	Curtis Junior High School	9
95	Spencer	T.	Heslip	Emerald Ridge High School	10
96	David	D.	Hilts-Hoskir	John Rogers High School	10
97	Asia	A.	Hollins	Woodrow Wilson High School	10
98	Kenyatta	L.	Holmes	Stadium High School	11
99	Aache'	S.	Howard-Mc	Lincoln High School	10
100	Keylin	A.		John Rogers High School	10
101	London	N.	Hughes	Lincoln High School	9
102	Kenyah	V.	Huskey	Curtis Junior High School	9
103	John	M.	Huyghue	Glacier View Junior High Scho	9
104	Krenshaw	R.	Hyneman	Lincoln High School	9
105	India	A.	Irons	Lakes High School	11
106	Alexander	T.O.	Jackson	Glacier View Junior High Scho	9
107	Damian	S.	Jackson	Glacier View Junior High Schc	9
108	Karrah	J.	Jackson	Franklin Pierce High School	9
109	Quadricka	A.	James	Lakes High School	11
110	Eric	F.	James, Jr.	Washington High School	10
111	Kennysha	L.	Johnson	Franklin Pierce High School	10
112	Kevin	Α	Johnson	Woodrow Wilson High School	10
113	Regina		Johnson	Franklin Pierce High School	9
<b>11</b> 4	Justin	K.	Jones	Glacier View Junior High Schc	9
115	James	K.		Stahl Junior High School	9
116	Bridget	N.		Lakes High School	10
117	Myriah	S.	Lang	Lincoln High School	11

	•				
118	3 Taelin	K.	Lanier	Curtis Senior High School	10
119	Ðajinai	S.	Lasenby	John Rogers High School	10
120	Joshua	D.	Laurenzan	c Edgemont Junior High School	9
121	Reginal	N.	Lawler	Emerald Ridge High School	10
122	Michalla	D.	Lockett	John Rogers High School	11
123	Samantha	J.	Lowe	John Rogers High School	10
124	Mario	S.	Lyons	Puyallup High School	11
125	Chantell	C.	Maine	Emerald Ridge High School	10
126	Davoughn	M.	Martin	Kalles Junior High School	9
127	<sup>,</sup> Mari	R.	Mathews	John Rogers High School	10
128	Shulaeu	L.	Mathews	John Rogers High School	10
129	Tranell	R.	Mayfield	John Rogers High School	10
130	Kendall	M.	McClain	Ferrucci Junior High School	9
131	Kiara	R.	McClain	John Rogers High School	10
132	Zachary	M.	McKenzie	Curtis Junior High School	9
133	Chinyere	M.	McKenzie /	Henry Foss High School	10
134	Aajenee	R.	McLeod	Ferruci Junior High School	9
135	Makala	A.	McMichael	Lincoln High School	10
136	Devin	A.	McNeil	Lakes High School	11
137	Maurice	L.	Michel	Curtis Senior High School	10
138	Loren	N.	Miles	Ballou Junior High School	9
139	Carly	M.	Moore	Ferruci Junior High School	9
140	Teara	S.	Morrison	Washington High School	11
141	Colette	K.	Moss	Lakes High School	11
142	Shawn	R.	Newton	Graham Kapowsin High School	10
143	De'Lana	R.	Noil	John Rogers High School	10
144	Carter	N.	Odem	Puyallup High School	11
145	Hana	C.	Page	Clover Park High School	11
146	Avery	D.	Palms	Stadium High School	10
147	Britaini	C.	Parris	John Rogers High School	11
148	Frank	A.	Phillips	Emerald Ridge High School	11
149	Emily	P. S.	Pickney	Curtis Senior High School	11
150	Unique		Pimentel	Emerald Ridge High School	11
151	Charlandez	C.	Powell	Mt. Tahoma High School	11
152	Christian	C.	Price	Franklin Pierce High School	10
153	Evyn	B.	Purcell	John Rogers High School	10
154	Jamie	L.	Reaves	Steilacoom High School	11
155	Quantaya	C.	Rhodes	Lincoln High School	9
156	Maisha	N.	Rice	Tacoma School of The Arts	10
157	Dave	C.	Richards	Washington High School	11

158 DeArius	S.	Roberson	Franklin Pierce High School	9
159 Adam	S.	Roberts	Washington High School	11
160 Madeline	A.	Roberts	Washington High School	9
161 Michael	K.	Roberts	Mt. Tahoma High School	11
162 Anis	M.	Robinson	Stadium High School	10
163 Trevor	M.	Rogers	Emerald Ridge High School	11
164 Jaszmine	E.	Royster	Curtis Senior High School	10
165 Jordan	D.	Russell	Lincoln High School	11
166 Ghetai	N.	Scott	Stadium High School	11
167 Olivia-June	∍ I.	Scott	Glacier View Junior High Schc	9
168 Amanda	L.	Small	Lakes High School	10
169 Hayley	M.	Smalls	Stadium High School	11
170 James	A.	Spain Gree	Science And Math Institute	9
171 Serina	L.	,	Stadium High School	10
172 Undrea	B.	Spivey	Henry Foss high School	11
173 Terren	M.	Stalworth	Curtis Junior High School	9
174 Fallon	J.	Stanley	Spanaway Lake High School	10
175 Devon	F.	Stark	Glacier View Junior High Scho	9
176 Miko	M.	Starks	Curtis Senior High School	11
177 Kenneth	R.	Sweet	Curtis Junior High School	9
178 Ean	S.	Tatum	Curtis Senior High School	10
179 Jasmine	S.	Turner	John Rogers High School	10
180 Monique	S.		Woodrow Wilson High School	9
181 Eternity	M.	Veney	Curtis Junior High School	9
182 Jasmine	M.	Veney	Curtis Senior High School	10
183 Moniqueka	L.	Vines	Stadium High School	11
184 Kaijona	M.	Wade	Henry Foss High School	9
185 Ebony	S.	Ware	Franklin Pierce High School	9
186 Chanel	E.	Washington	Lakes High School	11
187 Kache'	F.	Waters	Emerald Ridge High School	11
188 Antoinette	E.	Wayne	Lincoln High School	11
189 Briana	M.	Williams	Curtis Junior High School	9
190 Dasia	K.	Williams	Curtis Senior High School	10
191 Kayla	E.	Williams	Curtis Senior High School	11
192 Kieran	R.	Williams	Curtis Senior High School	10
193 Kylah	C.	Williams	John Rogers High School	10
194 Malachi	В.	Williams	Curtis Senior High School	10
195 Sequoia	J.	Williams	Curtis Senior High School	11
196 Sienna	L.	Williams	Curtis Senior High School	11
197 Darrell	D.	Wilson	Franklin Pierce High School	10
			<u> </u>	

198 <b>J</b> a	asmine	J.	Wilson	Curtis Senior High School	11
199 L	aTasha	R.	Yet	Washington High School	10
200 A	ri	L.	Young-Jon	∢Mt. Tahoma High School	11
201 A	lexandra	L.	Zepeda	Mt. Tahoma High School	11